
Name/Title AREA(S) Office Location Office Phone Cell Phone Email

Chuck Pagesy

Director of Safety

Michael Thebeau

Corporate Safety Manager

Brian Manuel

Safety Compliance Specialist

602 MidAtlantic    

616 Carolinas

Scott Brownell 621 Canada Mississauga ON 416-389-6690 Scott.Brownell@penske.com

603 Northeast

611 Metro NY

614 South Central

644 Gulf States

Rick Scott 609 Southwest Chino CA 909-313-3308 714-323-0140 Rick.Scott@penske.com

608 MidWest

643 Great Lakes

Peter Sponburgh 610 Northwest Shelton WA 564-201-0583 Peter.Sponburgh@penske.com

612 Central

617 North Central

606 MidSouth

607 Florida

Ryan Wiese 642 Mountain Phoenix AZ 48-617-7328 Ryan.Wiese@penske.com

10/12/23

Jason Thompson Chesterfield MO 636-735-4391 512-820-8093 Jason.Thompson@penske.com

Gil Trevino Summerville SC 843-730-3033 Gil.Trevino@penske.com

Jose Matos Austin TX 737-247-3828 512-230-5395 Jose.Matos@penske.com

Chuck Simmons Warren MI 586-343-9769 Chuck.Simmons@penske.com

Mark Brooks Chester VA 804-312-8162 804-691-3742 Mark.Brooks@penske.com

James Drackley Westborough MA 508-599-4590 774-364-4502 James.Drackley@penske.com

PTL SAFETY SPECIALISTS:

PTL Reading PA 610-796-6510 484-926-1036 Chuck.pagesy@penske.com

PTL Reading PA 610-856-6620 484-794-4422 Michael.Thebeau@penske.com

PTL Reading PA 610-775-6130 Brian.Manuel@penske.com
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